FOR PROFIT CORPORATION UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)

SIGNATURE:

FILED May 02, 2002 8:00 am Secretary of State 05-02-2002 90051 046 ***150.00

(281)565.7905

DOOL		ш с		$\overline{}$				03-02-20	JUZ 9003	1 040	130.00
1. Entity N		# F0100000	3709	`							
•	SES A.	make in the second	·		7						
EFS Construction Management Seri					s,Inc	.	544759				
Me Wind		ingliji. Topoda sata	C. N. C. C. S.	eus at en c	ets (ATC)	KALALUR			· U · A	T 2 O	•
100	ำกด" เ	OTWRITE	INTHIS S	DAC		e de la compa					
				MAU	E.	12.5					
2. Principal	l Place of Busin	less	3. Mailing Address								
	100 Sm	tust.		401650 Highway 6							
Suite, Apt. #, etc.			Suite, Apt. #, etc.				DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE				
City & St	ate = -	<u> </u>	- City & State	_			4FEI Number	-	3		Vannilla et Era
	ouston	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Sugar Lar				52-23	29005		<u> </u>	Applied For Not Applicable
Zip ¬¬¬	1002	Country U.S.A.	77478	Countr	sA.		5. Certificate of State		□ \$	8.75 A	dditional
(F)((2)(0)	A Cardinal Property	a Substitution of the con-	gravoning gravona	1800	3/\.		Name and Address			ee Requir	red
					Name						
	DO NOT WRITE				Street Ad	dress (P.C	Na 1 Registered Agents, Inc. P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable?				
9123		VITHIS SP	ACE	13.9					 .		
بالتوادة لا	Barran,	a service in the second second	es graticità appa		52	6 EC	ist Park	Avenu	رو		
	AND THE COLUMN	en e			City Ta	lland	35CC		FL	Zip Coo	de 3 0 /
3. The abov	e named entity	submits this statement for	the purpose of changing its	registered	office or r	egistered	agent, or both, in the	State of Flori	da.		
Tax filing		ole to satisfy its Intangible nd elects to do so.	January 15 N After May After May Makel Check Payal	d Fee is	\$550.00 \$61(25		10. Election Ca Trust Fund	ampaign Finar Contribution.	ncing		00 May Be d to Fees
11.		OFFICERS AND D		69.3	ar out	6.1.56		VANSTIC CA	4010-16-10-10	acaacii -	Wilks Western
itle" Vame	Diveis			TITLE	200.0		手物产20世界 1000年1月		Car are is	12717712	
STREET ADDRESS	1400.5	A. Keyser mitn. St.		NAME STREET	ADDRESS			4.74	in the s		un E e iv
PIS-772-YIC	Housto	n. Texas 770	02	CITY-SI	CANADA CARA AND		14646				
TILE	P			TITLE"			Rike etase	and the	name a	A AR	LEAD FO
IAME Treet address	1400 Sr	V. Messina nith St.		NAME *	ADDRESS	erreij (e.) 11 in 12 in 1	ne di Salah Basi. Mangkatan		1,190		
CITY-ST-ZIP	Houston	•	002	CIY-SI	AND LESS TO SERVICE THE					sikali (e.e.	
TLE	VP			LTITLE &	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			le const	OT STUB	ALC:	
ame Treet address	1400 c	Druffel nith St.		NAME*		$a\in \mathcal{I}_{\gamma}$		rea bay			
ITY-ST-ZIP		n, Texas 770	02	CITY ST	· 1957 (1965) (1967)		- DOWN	IOT V	VRIT	E	
TLE	T			iffet	£ 42			iis s	SCHOOL SCHOOL STATE	OFFICE PROPERTY AND A SECOND	rigida (S. C.
AME Treet address	Thea s.	Marino		NAME	nnocce	314.53	A PART OF THE PART	IIOEO	マスピ	Eng.	
ITY-ST-ZIP	1400 smith St. Houston, Texas 77002			STREET A	Company Care Service		patigosida, kon				
TLE	D			THE	7752		10 M 15 Sept 3			na replicative No replicative	
ame Treet address	Stylen B. Wurzel			NAME	elektri i						
TY-ST-ZIP	Houston, Texas 77002				odress Zip		i Control de la Control de Control de la Control de la Con		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	e eyes	era gazarak Geografia
TLE		1 1 2 2 2 1	,,,,,,	TITLE	3344			laterate			
NME -				NAME							
TREET ADORESS TY-ST-ZIP			. •	STREET A	KESON NEWSTRAN					10 G 6	
3. I hereby o	ertify that the i	nformation supplied with th	is filing does not qualify for	- Ambasacastra 22	THE PERSON NAMED IN	in Section	1110 07(2)() Fig. 1	Statute	abas a	e di la	5 50.2
of the cor	rporation or the	receiver or trustee empow	ered to execute this report	y signature	shall have	the same	legal effect as if ma	de under oati	ner certify h: that I am	mat the in an officer	or director
attachme	nt with an addr	ess, with a other like empo	wered.	. as require	a by Chap	ACI 001, F	runua Statutes; and	ınat my name	appears in	Block 11	or on an

TURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED PLANE OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR

ATTACH # FO1000003709/64475

LIMITED POWER OF ATTORNEY

KNOW ALL MEN, that EFS Construction Management Services, Inc., a corporation duly created, organized and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Delaware, in the United States of America, having its principal office at 1400 Smith Street, Houston, Texas 77002-7361, USA ("Company"), does hereby constitute and appoint Robert D. Kimbrell or Gregory M. Apke, either one of them acting alone, (hereinafter referred to as "Agent"), of Apke & Kimbrell. L.L.P., with a place of business at 1650 Highway 6, Suite 100, Sugar Land, Texas 77478, its true and lawful attorney, to carry on the specified business and affairs of said Company strictly related and limited to the preparation and filing of state-required Annual Reports and ancillary documents with the respective state agency and to pay certain taxes and fees due from Company on a reimbursement basis and for that purpose:

- (1) To act on behalf of Company with reference to Annual Report matters, Annual Reports and returns of Company within the United States, including the preparation and filing of Annual Reports, returns and related exhibits or filings and to execute the same on behalf of Company; and
- (2) To make payments for taxes, filing fees or costs associated with Annual Reports or returns or fees owed by Company; and
- (3) To ask, demand, recover and receive of and from all tax authorities, all sums of money and interest owing, refundable or payable to Company, or that at any time hereafter becomes owing or belongs to Company; and
- (4) Generally, to do, execute and perform any other act, deed, matter or thing that ought to be done, executed or performed, or that, in the opinion of said Agent, ought to be done, executed, or performed, in and about the Annual Reports and returns of Company, of every nature and kind, as fully and effectually as said Company could do if it were personally present.

Company does hereby agree to, and hereby does ratify and confirm, all of whatsoever said Agent shall lawfully do or cause to be done by virtue of this Power related and limited to Annual Report and return filings.

All of the foregoing rights, powers, authorities and privileges shall be effective on November 1, 2001, and shall automatically be revoked when the Agreement for Project Services by Apke & Kimbrell, L.L.P., dated November 1, 2001, has been terminated.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, an authorized officer of Company has signed this instrument in the County of Allegheny, Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, United States of America, on the 912 day of October, 2001.

EFS CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC.

By:

Martin A. Keyser, Senior Vice President,

General Counsel and Secretary